
受理日
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

男 女 計 累計

RSse035

頁

作成日付:
令和 4年 9月11日　執行　県知事選挙

期日前投票者数一覧（日別）

8：30 ～ 17：00 17：00 ～ 18：00 18：00 ～ 19：00 19：00 ～ 20：00

         1

令和 4年 9月10日

08.26     29     20     49      3      3      6      2      0      2      0      0      0      0      0      0     34     23      57      57

08.27     30     21     51      2      1      3      2      2      4      4      3      7      0      0      0     38     27      65     122

08.28     18     13     31      6      5     11      2      1      3      1      1      2      0      0      0     27     20      47     169

08.29     35     25     60      1      0      1      0      0      0      0      2      2      0      0      0     36     27      63     232

08.30     43     38     81      2      0      2      4      5      9      4      1      5      0      0      0     53     44      97     329

08.31     23     25     48      1      1      2      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     24     26      50     379

09.01     22     19     41      1      0      1      1      4      5      1      0      1      0      0      0     25     23      48     427

09.02     19     20     39      1      3      4      1      2      3      1      2      3      0      0      0     22     27      49     476

09.03     15      7     22      0      0      0      3      2      5      1      0      1      0      0      0     19      9      28     504

09.04     19     14     33      4      0      4      2      2      4      0      0      0      0      0      0     25     16      41     545

09.05     26     35     61      2      1      3      0      0      0      2      3      5      0      0      0     30     39      69     614

09.06     45     44     89      1      1      2      0      1      1      1      5      6      0      0      0     47     51      98     712

09.07    309    417    726     39     37     76     43     47     90     42     35     77      0      0      0    433    536     969   1,681

09.08    465    579  1,044     59     64    123     74     77    151     69     83    152      0      0      0    667    803   1,470   3,151

09.09    490    740  1,230     54    101    155     60    111    171     60     99    159      0      0      0    664  1,051   1,715   4,866



受理日
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

男 女 計 累計

RSse035

頁

作成日付:

合計

令和 4年 9月11日　執行　県知事選挙

期日前投票者数一覧（日別）

8：30 ～ 17：00 17：00 ～ 18：00 18：00 ～ 19：00 19：00 ～ 20：00

         2

令和 4年 9月10日

09.10    493    655  1,148     50     65    115     59     84    143     65     67    132      0      0      0    667    871   1,538   6,404

 2,081  2,672  4,753    226    282    508    253    338    591    251    301    552      0      0      0  2,811  3,593   6,404


